
CONFLICT OF INTEREST QliESTlONNAIR..: 
For ,'"odor Of other person doing busincss wilh local Mll\crnmental entity 

~ 

tllRMCIQi 

changes made to the laW by M.ii. 14'1, aoth Log" Roguiar Sm;1I.loo, 
OFFICE USE ONLY 

• ThIS qtJe$tlonnali'e is being filed in accordance with Chapter 176. Local GO\Iemment Code ~-~------...j 
by a p*fson who has a business relationshIp as defined by Section 176.001(1-a) with Ii Date Rt.-ceivcd 

IoeaI governmental entity and the P1ilrSQrl meets reqUirements under Section 176.006(a) 
 RECEIVED 
By law this questionnaire must be flied with the records administrator of the local 

governmental entity not later than the 7th business day after the date the person becomes 

aware of facts that reqUire the statement to be filed See Section 176000, local 
 FEB 242014 

A 

2. 

Government Code. 

person commits. an offense If the person knowingly violates Section f 76 000, Lot 
Government Code An offense under this section is a ClasS C mISdemeanor 

1. Nanw uf penon dGillg htL,:ine$!i ""i~~ '~1I' IIP\>ernme-ntai entity. ZJ/}' 

L~j 

(lhfilaw reqUIres that yoo file <In updated completed qUes!>onna.re WIth the .aWOPf!3t& ftlll'l9 avthooty nOll&ter tl'lan the 
7th bUSIness day after If'le d2lte ttte clf'lginally filed questJannarre becomes .ncomplete 

3. Name of local government off'IC~~ with whom filet ha~,I.~pfoyment or business relatiOnship. 

brtl t:1 ~/;tt:.< c';; et / 

Thls sectjon (ftem :::I incluQing subpl.llrlS A. B C &D) must be completed 'or ~ wilt! whom the I'iJer has an employment or 

ottler Dus3!1E1SS rel8bcmship as defIned by Sectlon 116 OOin·a), local Govemmenl Code Attaen !!Ktdmcnal pages to this Fcwn 

CIQ a$ necessary 


A Is the lOesJ goverrrment offioor named !fI this !IJildlOl'\ (eooiVlng or iikely to receive talllab'e .!leoma attle; than investment 
im:Oml:t from Ihe filer of the quesboonar~ 

Yes No 

B Is. !he flier of the qlJestlotmaue receiving Of Ilkel)' 10 reoolVti! taxable II'!CO!'fle orher:hlm investment income, !'rom or at the 
,direcbon of the local government officer named in th,s section AND the taxable ,"coms 15 not received from tile local governmentsl 
Mltlty? 

Yes 

http:qUes!>onna.re

